

PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 41802590

Data publicarii 29.01.19 Coduri CPV 31600000-2 31681400-7

Pretul estimativ: 22.212,88 RON - 22.212,88 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYF 10 H07V-K ML 88 3,46 304,48 57,8512 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 Buc 240 0,9 216 41,04 CONTOR 380 DIGIT SINA 7M 3x100A 02-552/DIG Buc 40 186,2 7448 1415,12 BORNIER CONEXIUNE 4P HSV-95K 32-56195/C Buc 40 53,1 2124 403,56 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 Buc 14 3,8 53,2 10,108 TABLOU METALIC 40x50x20 IP54 Buc 40 138,6 5544 1053,36 VDI CHEIE CU BUTUC RACK UNIVERSALA Buc 40 5,98 239,2 45,448 PRESETUPA PG 36 D=18 / 28 MM Buc 80 3,5 280 53,2 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 Buc 80 2,05 164 31,16 PRESETUPA PG 13.5 D=7 / 12 MM Buc 40 0,73 29,2 5,548 BORNIER CONEXIUNE 4P HSV-35K 32-56135/C Buc 40 29,3 1172 222,68 CABLU MYYM 4x10 ML 50 21,48 1074 204,06 SCHK 1P 32A C A9K24132 Schneider Buc 120 8,82 1058,4 201,096 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 6 DAB 01-501/6 Buc 160 0,5 80 15,2 PIULITA M6 ML 160 0,04 6,4 1,216 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA Buc 320 0,05 16 3,04 TABLOU METALIC 25x30x15 IP54 Buc 40 60,1 2404 456,76